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English Bucket

English Composition | EN176
English Composition Il EN177

Communications Bucket

|Course Title (e.g., Introduction to Public Speaking) Course Code (e.g., COM 101) |
Interpersonal Communication SP106
Public Speaking SP176

Math & Statistics Bucket

[Course Title (e.g., College Algebra) Course Code (e.g., MAT 101) |
College Algebra MA178
Plane Trigonometry MA185
Pre-Calculus MA190
Elements of Statistics MA205
Calculus: For Business & Liberal Arts MA210
Analytical Geometry & Calculus | MA220
Analytical Geometry & Calculus Il MA230
Analytical Geometry & Calculus llI MA240
Differential Equations MA245

Natural & Physical Sciences Bucket
|Course Title (e.g., General Biology & Lab for Non-majors) |Course Code (e.g., BIO 101)

General Biology with Lab BI100
Biology | with Lab BI177
Biology Il with Lab BI279

Anatomy & Physiology | with Lab BI276



Anatomy & Physiology Il with Lab BI277

Anatomy & Physiology with Lab BI278

Principles of Microbiology with Lab BI280

Our Physical World with Lab PH101
Physical Science with Lab PH176
General Physics | with Lab PH207
Engineering Physics | with Lab PH208
General Physics Il with Lab PH227
Engineering Physics Il with Lab PH228
Fundamentals of Chemistry with Lab CH176
Chemistry | with Lab CH177
Chemistry Il with Lab CH178
Organic Chemistry | with Lab CH225
Organic Chemistry Il with Lab CH235
Earth Science with Lab PH103
Introduction to Geology with Lab PH177

Social & Behavioral Sciences Bucket

Cultural Anthroplogy AN177
Principles of Macroeconomics EC276
Principles of Microeconomics EC277
World Regional Geography GE176
State and Local Government PO105
American Government PO176
Introduction to Political Science PO110
Comparative Politics P0O210
General Psychology PS176
Abnormal Psychology PS214
Adolescent Psychology PS230

Developmental Psychology PS276



Child Development
Introduction to Sociology
Sociology of Families
Social Problems

Sociology of Discrimination
Women's Studies

Arts & Humanities Bucket

PS280
S0176
50182
S0186
50210
SO135

Course Title (e.g., Music Appreciation)

Course Code (e.g., MUS 101)

Art Appreciation

Art History |

Art History Il

Theatre Appreciation
Introduction to Acting Experience
Introduction to Music

World Civilization to 1660
American History to 1865
American History to 1865 to Present
World Civilizatioin 1600 to Present
American Literature |

American Literature I
Introduction to Literature

World Literature

Elementary Spanish |

Elementary Spanish Il
Introduction to Philosophy
Philosophy of Thought & Logic
Introduction to Ethics

World Religions

Survey of New Testament

Institutionally Designated Bucket

AR175
AR176
AR177
DR120
DR271
MU176
HI104
HI176
HI177
HI204
EN202
EN203
EN219
LI176
FL176
FL177
PI101
P1200
PI1276
RE104
RE106

Course Title (e.g., Intro to Widgets)

Course Code (e.g., WID 101)

Basic Nutrition

AL101



Medical Terminology

Cultural Anthroplogy

Art Appreciation

Art History |

Art History Il

General Biology with Lab

Biology | with Lab

Biology Il with Lab

Anatomy & Physiology | with Lab
Anatomy & Physiology Il with Lab
Anatomy & Physiology with Lab
Principles of Microbiology with Lab
Personal Finance

Fundamentals of Chemistry with Lab
Chemistry | with Lab

Chemistry Il with Lab

Organic Chemistry | with Lab
Organic Chemistry Il with Lab
Computer Concepts & Applications
Theatre Appreciation

Introduction to Acting Experience
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
English Composition |

English Composition Il

American Literature |

American Literature I

Introduction to Literature
Elementary Spanish |

Elementary Spanish I

World Regional Geography

World Civilization to 1660
American History to 1865
American History to 1865 to Present
World Civilizatioin 1600 to Present

AL103
AN177
AR175
AR176
AR177
BI1100
BI177
BI279
BI276
BI277
BI278
BI1280
BU175
CH176
CH177
CH178
CH225
CH235
CO176
DR120
DR271
EC276
EC277
EN176
EN177
EN202
EN203
EN219
FL176
FL177
GE176
HI104
HI176
HI177
HI204



World Literature

College Algebra

Plane Trigonometry

Pre-Calculus

Elements of Statistics

Calculus: For Business & Liberal Arts
Analytical Geometry & Calculus |
Analytical Geometry & Calculus Il
Analytical Geometry & Calculus IlI
Differential Equations
Introduction to Music

Personal & Community Health
First Aid & CPR

Our Physical World with Lab
Physical Science

General Physics | with Lab
Engineering Physics | with Lab
General Physics Il with Lab
Engineering Physics Il with Lab
Earth Science with Lab
Introduction to Geology with Lab
Introduction to Philosophy
Philosophy of Thought & Logic
Introduction to Ethics

State and Local Government
American Government
Introduction to Political Science
Comparative Politics

General Psychology

Abnormal Psychology
Adolescent Psychology
Developmental Psychology

Child Development

World Religions

Survey of New Testament

LI176
MA178
MA185
MA190
MA205
MA210
MA220
MA230
MA240
MA245
MU176
PE177
PE185
PH101
PH176
PH207
PH208
PH227
PH228
PH103
PH177
PI101
P1200
PI1276
PO105
PO176
PO110
PO210
PS176
PS214
PS230
PS276
PS280
RE104
RE106



Introduction to Sociology
Sociology of Families

Social Problems

Sociology of Discrimination
Women's Studies
Interpersonal Communication
Public Speaking

S0176
50182
S0186
50210
SO135
SP106
SP176



